WHO ARE WE

Sunmeet is an online store based in Dubai,
UAE. The company is headquartered in
Dubai. We are offering a wide variety of

products including Indian snacks, Mithai &

bakery products, organic & natural
groceries products, and gift hampers. Our
focus is on providing fresh and high-
quality food items. Our product selection
is diverse, catering to both everyday needs
and special occasions, like festival
hampers, individual gifting, and corporate
gifting. We promise to serve you fresh &
delicious flavours, straight from source to
your doorstep.
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WHY US

At Sunmeet.ae, we believe in delivering
products that are clean, safe, and
trustworthy. Every item we offer is made
using cleaned labeled, and pure
ingredients, ensuring the highest quality
and transparency. Our focus is on health,
honesty, and sustainability, so you can
shop with confidence knowing that what
~you buy is as genuine as it looks. Choose

Sunmeet.ae for products that care for you
— naturally and responsibly. 2,

&) SUNMEET.AE
R, +971- 526839709



€ SUNMEET.AE
QUALITY MADE ACCESSIBLE

. +971- 52 683 9709
® SUNMEET.AE

Chakki Fresh Flour (5kg)
Jowar Flour ( 3kg)
Organic Ragi Flour (1kg)

Organic Almond Flour

Organic Oats

Organic BengalGram (500gm)
Organic Brown Sugar (1kg)

Organic Jaggery (500gm)

49.95Dh
48Dh
15.25Dh
63.50Dh
21.70Dh
7.75Dh
16.75Dh

9.95Dh

Organic Coconut Oil (500gm)
Organic Groundnut Oil (1ltr)
Organic Sunflower Oil (1ltr)
Organic Sesame Oil (1ltr)
Organic Mustard Oil (1itr)
Organic Toor Dal (500gm)
Organic Moong Green (1kg)
Organic Peanut (500gm)

Organic Honey (250gm)

23.50Dh
37.95Dh
36.96Dh
39.60Dh
29.75Dh
11.25Dh
22.50Dh
12.75Dh
17.25Dh
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Dates Barfi (500gm)

Assorted Dryfruit (500gm)

Cranberry Punch (500gm)
Dryfruit Namkeen (500gm)
Protein Bars (500gm)

Fig Bars (500gm)

54.75Dh
59.75Dh
62.50Dh
62.50Dh
62.50Dh
62.50Dh

Khakra Bajra

Khakra Jeera

Khakra chilli garlic
Khakra Methi

Khakra oats masala
Khakra Ragi

Khakra Plain

Butter Chakli (500gm)
Spinach Chakli (500gm)
Ragi Chakli (500gm)

12.95Dh
12.95Dh
12.95Dh
12.95Dh
12.95Dh
12.95Dh
12.95Dh
42.50Dh
42.50Dh
42.50Dh
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Butter Pav (Pack of 6) 8Dh
Baked Chai bread (Pack of 2) 16Dh
Baked Panini (Pack of 2) 24Dh

Baked Foccacia (Pack of 2) 26Dh

Baked Koki Bread (Pack of 2) 26Dh

Baked Thecha Bread (Pack of 2) 26Dh
Baked Thepla Bread (Pack of 2) 26Dh
Tutti Frutti Bun (Pack of 2) 12Dh

Baked Croissant Samosa (Pack of 2) 14Dh

Baked vada pav (Pack of 2) 14Dh
Jaggery Bun (Pack of 2) 12Dh
Cinnamon Short Bread 20Dh
Chilli Short Bread 15Dh
Mini Pizzeta (Pack of 10) 90Dh
Almond Jaggery Cake 42Dh
Gulkhand Cake 70Dh
Gulab Jamun Cake 95Dh
Motichoor Cake 95Dh
Fruit Cake 150Dh
Pista Rose Loaf Cake 30Dh

Muffin (Pack of 10) 70Dh

Smoked Paneer Roll(Pack of 2)
Soya Kheema Roll (Pack of 2)
Pav Bhaji Roll (Pack of 2)

Mini Lasuni Palak Pav (Pack of 6)
Mini Biryani Pav (Pack of 6)

Mini Kheema Pav (Pack of 6)
Mini Beetroot Pav (Pack of 6)
Mini Manchurian Pav (Pack of 6)
Mini Thepla Pav (Pack Of 6)

Mini Maggi Pav (Pack of 6)

Mini Daniya Pav (Pack of 6)

Mini Garlic Pav (Pack Of 6)
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Lasuni Palak Paratha
Pyaz Paratha
Methi Garlic Paratha

Bajari Methi Paratha

Jeera Ajwain Paratha

Garlic Paratha

Bajari
Bajari Methi
Jav (Barley)
Farali

Garlic
Jaggery
Jeera

Koki Bites
Kothmir Mircha
Lola Bites
Masala

Mari (Black Pepper)

Methi

No Salt Jeera
No Salt Bajari
No Salt Masala
Moong

Curry Patta
Fafdi Ghatiya
Onion Pepper
Pav Bhaji

Plain

Bajra Rotla

Jaggery Rotla

15Dh

15Dh
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Poha Chiwda (1kg)

Chakli (1kg)

Sweet Shankarpalli (1kg)
Namkeen Shankarpalli ( 1kg)
Sev (1kg)

Besan Laddu (1kg)

Rava Laddu (1kg)

Kaju Katli (1kg)

Assorted Sweet Box 500gm 80Dh

Dryfruit Sweet Box 500gm 80Dh




