

ONLINE STORE

SUNMEET.AE

QUALITY MADE ACCESSIBLE







+971 - 52 683 9709





WHO ARE WE

Sunmeet is an online store based in Dubai, UAE. The company is headquartered in Dubai. We are offering a wide variety of products including Indian snacks, Mithai & bakery products, organic & natural groceries products, and gift hampers. Our focus is on providing fresh and high-quality food items. Our product selection is diverse, catering to both everyday needs and special occasions, like festival hampers, individual gifting, and corporate gifting. We promise to serve you fresh & delicious flavours, straight from source to your doorstep.



At Sunmeet.ae, we believe in delivering products that are clean, safe, and trustworthy. Every item we offer is made using cleaned labeled, and pure ingredients, ensuring the highest quality and transparency. Our focus is on health, honesty, and sustainability, so you can shop with confidence knowing that what you buy is as genuine as it looks. Choose Sunmeet.ae for products that care for you







+971- 52 683 9709

SUNMEET.AE

GROCERIES

Chakki Fresh Flour (5kg)	49.95Dh	
Jowar Flour (3kg)	48Dh	
Organic Ragi Flour (1kg)	15.25Dh	
Organic Almond Flour	63.50Dh	
Organic Oats	21.70Dh	
Organic BengalGram (500gm)	7.75Dh	
Organic Brown Sugar (1kg)	16.75Dh	
Organic Jaggery (500gm)	9.95Dh	

Organic Coconut Oil (500gm)	23.50Dh
Organic Groundnut Oil (1ltr)	37.95 Dh
Organic Sunflower Oil (1ltr)	36.96Dh
Organic Sesame Oil (1ltr)	39.60 Dh
Organic Mustard Oil (1ltr)	29.75Dh
Organic Toor Dal (500gm)	11.25Dh
Organic Moong Green (1kg)	22.50Dh
Organic Peanut (500gm)	12.75Dh
Organic Honey (250gm)	17.25Dh





HEALTHY MUNCHIES

+971- 52 683 9709

SUNMEET.AE

Dates Barfi (500gm)	54.75Dh	
Assorted Dryfruit (500gm)	59.75 Dh	
Cranberry Punch (500gm)	62.50Dh	
Dryfruit Namkeen (500gm)	62.50Dh	
Protein Bars (500gm)	62.50Dh	
Fig Bars (500gm)	62.50Dh	

Khakra Bajra	12.95Dh
Khakra Jeera	12.95Dh
Khakra chilli garlic	12.95Dh
Khakra Methi	12.95Dh
Khakra oats masala	12.95Dh
Khakra Ragi	12.95Dh
Khakra Plain	12.95Dh
Butter Chakli (500gm)	42.50Dh
Spinach Chakli (500gm)	42.50Dh
Ragi Chakli (500gm)	42.50Dh





BAKERY PRODUCTS

+971- 52 683 9709

SUNMEET.AE

Butter Pav (Pack of 6)	8Dh
Baked Chai bread (Pack of 2)	16Dh
Baked Panini (Pack of 2)	24Dh
Baked Foccacia (Pack of 2)	26Dh
Baked Koki Bread (Pack of 2)	26Dh
Baked Thecha Bread (Pack of 2)	26Dh
Baked Thepla Bread (Pack of 2)	26Dh
Tutti Frutti Bun (Pack of 2)	12Dh
Baked Croissant Samosa (Pack of 2)	14Dh

Baked vada pav (Pack of 2)	14Dh
Jaggery Bun (Pack of 2)	12Dh
Cinnamon Short Bread	20Dh
Chilli Short Bread	15Dh
Mini Pizzeta (Pack of 10)	90Dh
Almond Jaggery Cake	42Dh
Gulkhand Cake	70Dh
Gulab Jamun Cake	95Dh
Motichoor Cake	95Dh
Fruit Cake	150Dh
Pista Rose Loaf Cake	30Dh
Muffin (Pack of 10)	70 Dh

Smoked Paneer Roll(Pack of 2)	16Dh
Soya Kheema Roll (Pack of 2)	16Dh
Pav Bhaji Roll (Pack of 2)	18Dh
Mini Lasuni Palak Pav (Pack of 6)	9Dh
Mini Biryani Pav (Pack of 6)	9Dh
Mini Kheema Pav (Pack of 6)	9Dh
Mini Beetroot Pav (Pack of 6)	9Dh
Mini Manchurian Pav (Pack of 6)	9Dh
Mini Thepla Pav (Pack Of 6)	9Dh
Mini Maggi Pav (Pack of 6)	9Dh
Mini Daniya Pav (Pack of 6)	9Dh
Mini Garlic Pav (Pack Of 6)	9Dh





ROASTED BAKHRI/PARATHA/ROTLA

Bajra Rotla

Jaggery Rotla

15Dh

15Dh

+971- 52 683 9709

SUNMEET.AE

Lasuni Palak Paratha 13Dh

Pyaz Paratha 13Dh

Methi Garlic Paratha 13Dh

Bajari Methi Paratha 13Dh

Jeera Ajwain Paratha 13Dh

Garlic Paratha 13Dh

Bajari 15Dh Methi 15Dh **Bajari Methi** 15Dh **No Salt Jeera** 15Dh Jav (Barley) 15Dh **No Salt Bajari** 15Dh **Farali** 15Dh No Salt Masala 15Dh Garlic 15Dh Moong 15Dh **Curry Patta Jaggery** 15Dh 15Dh 15Dh **Fafdi Ghatiya** Jeera 15Dh **Koki Bites** 15Dh **Onion Pepper** 15Dh **Kothmir Mircha** 15Dh **Pav Bhaji** 15Dh **Lola Bites** 15Dh Plain 15Dh



15Dh

15Dh

Masala

Mari (Black Pepper)



FESTIVE SNACKS

+971- 52 683 9709

SUNMEET.AE

Poha Chiwda (1kg) 70Dh

Chakli (1kg) 70Dh

Sweet Shankarpalli (1kg) 70Dh

Namkeen Shankarpalli (1kg) 70Dh

Sev (1kg) 70Dh

Besan Laddu (1kg) 80Dh

Rava Laddu (1kg) 80Dh

Kaju Katli (1kg) 150Dh

Assorted Sweet Box 500gm 80Dh

Dryfruit Sweet Box 500gm 80Dh

